
Term Dates...                                     

Office News... 

Lunchtime Supervisor Vacancy - We are looking to appoint a 

lunchtime supervisor to start as soon as possible. This is initially a 

fixed term contract until 31st August 2024. The role starts 11.15am – 

1.15pm, Monday - Friday. For more information please see the job 

advert on Class Dojo or the school website. To apply please speak to 

Mrs Cheema or visit the school website under vacancies. 

Year 6 Residential—Laches Wood—24th June until 26th June 2024 

You can now sign up and start making payments for the Year 6 trip on 

Arbor.  

Mon 2nd Oct EYFS Inspire Workshop - Phonics (9am) 

Tues 3rd Oct KS1 Inspire Workshop - Phonics (9am) 

Wed 4th Oct LKS2 Inspire Workshop - Writing (9am) 

Thurs 5th Oct  UKS2 Inspire Workshop - Writing (9am 

Tues 17th Oct Rec - Year 6 Flu Immunisations (9am) 

Thurs  19th Oct Year 5 Zoo Visit 

Friday 20th Oct Year 3 Hatton Park Trip 

Autumn Term 2023 
Term Starts: Wednesday 6 September 2023  

Half Term: Monday 30 October 2023 - Friday 3 November 2023                                                
Term Ends: Friday 22 December 2023  


